Fencers (all, structured order - 109 fencers)

name and first name

BILODEAU Ariane
FILBY Sarah

LI Angela

LI Karina

NELSON Tanya
ROMASHINA Sofya
ZHAO Jenny
HAVLICKOVA Anna
NEMCOVA Stepanka
CIGANKOVA Tereza
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
LASAKOVA Klara
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktori
SCUKOVA Michaela
STENCLOVA Tereza
PATHARE Laura Margrethe
JOERGENSEN Laeticia
GRANVILLE Rhiannon
BEARDMORE Katherine
CAMPBELL Yasmin
DMOCHOWSKA Isabella
KURTIS Emma
EDWARDS Asha

MOSS Amber

TAYLOR Lucy
FEKLISTOVA Katrina
SHAW Rachel

CLARKE Jade

ELLIS Bethany
SCHMIDT Ann-Katrin
KNAP Barbara

KNAP Sofia

SEIDEL Anna
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Ai
ZENOBI Rachele
DOMBROWSKA Monika
KOLIBABKA Karina
SNIAROWSKA Karolina
SNIAROWSKA Paula
WLOSINSKA Julia
SZABELSKA Oliwia
WOJTALUK Julia
CHRZANOWSKA Julia
MAJSZEWSKA Kinga
ZAJAC Katarzyna
KACZMAREK Marta
KOLAK Ewelina
TOMCZAK Renata
DARDA Paulina
DZIWOSZ Hanna
KAPRAL Karolina

number
154

431
252
201

28
164

99
106
216
114
267
260
162

73
160
147
264
145
175
142
257

94
176
194

524
507

62

361
146

180

185

174

Cadet Circuit

club

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
SERM OSTRAVA

SERM OSTRAVA

SERM OSTRAVA

SERM OSTRAVA

SERM OSTRAVA

SERM OSTRAVA
DENMARK

HFK HELLERUP

BATH SWORD CLUB
FIGHTING FIT FC
FIGHTING FIT FC
FIGHTING FIT FC
HYMERS

LASZLOF

LOUTH FC

MID DOWN

NEWHAM SWORDS
NEWHAM SWORDS
WELLINGTON SWORDS
WREKIN SWORD CLUB
FGS SCHWERIN

TB HAMBURG-EILBECK
TB HAMBURG-EILBECK
TB HAMBURG-EILBECK
A.0.X. EGALEO

ITALY

AZS AWF POZNAN

AZS AWF POZNAN

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
AZS UKW BYDGOSZCZ
AZS UKW BYDGOSZCZ
BUDOWLANI TORUN
BUDOWLANI TORUN
BUDOWLANI TORUN
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

nat.

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
ITA

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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date of birth

5/9/1997
9/12/1998
4/10/1998

1/2/2000

5/5/1997
31/8/1997
17/7/1997
10/9/1999
29/1/2000
31/5/1997
14/6/1998
10/3/1998

1/4/1998
11/5/1997
25/7/1997
31/8/1998
2/11/1999
13/4/1998
24/9/1997
17/6/2000
22/6/1997
17/3/1997
18/5/1997
16/7/1997

6/4/1997

6/4/1997

4/7/1999
30/5/1997

23/10/1998

1/2/1997
26/9/1997
21/5/2000
20/3/1998
10/6/1997

2/6/1998

9/9/1998
30/6/1998
30/1/2001
20/5/1999
4/10/2000

4/4/2000
15/9/1998
18/9/1997
6/10/2000

21/10/1997
13/3/1999
24/1/1998
29/5/1999

1/1/2000

12/10/2001

1/1/1998

FIE lic.

00835200
00835686
00837005
00837006
00834690
00833493
00837001
00834084
00836101
00834445
00830372
00834278
00832962
00830117
00830118
00835575
00834155
00833591
00828019
00833512
00833641
00831816
00833774
00833516
00833789
00833531
00835744
00833593
00833515
00004182
00836436
00836632
00836224
00000743
00834915
00837135
00837136
00837124
00837125
00837139
00834961
00832986
00003926
00837093
00832973
00837127
00837128
00835916
00776610
00776616
00751616

page 1/3



Fencers (all, structured order - 109 fencers)

name and first name

PIETROSZEK Karolina
RYBAK Magdalena
SCHMIDT Patrycja
KROL Weronika
SADOWSKA Maria
BOBER Zuzanna
KEDZIORA Zofia
KOZLOWSKA Alicja
LAMENT Marcelina
LIDZBARSKA Julia
MECH Marta
MUKLEWICZ Natalia
RUDZINSKA Patrycja
STAWIARSKA Katarzyna
SZEWCZYK Wiktoria
SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja
SZYMCZAK Anna
TOPORSKA Joanna
WIERZCHOWSKA Agnieszka
WINIARSKA Katarzyna
WYGANOWSKA Anna
ZELECHOWSKA Sara
CZERWINSKA Marzena
MURAWSKA Karolina
ROMPCZYK Zuzanna
BOBKOWSKA Kamila
LUCZAK Sylwia
SZAFRANSKA Aleksandra
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia
CHMIEL Julia
MATYSIAK Katarzyna
MICHNIEWICZ Julia
PALKA Dominika
WISOKY Weronika
BYTNER Malwina
FRACKOWIAK Adrianna
FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra
LAWSKA Magdalena
MAKARSKA Karolina
PANDER Julia

POLEK Alicja
ZUROWSKA Beata
KUBIAK Aurora
STRACHOWSKA Julia
STRACHOWSKA Malgorzata
WALCZYK Julia
BITTEROVA Kitti
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
DERZSIOV A Michaela
NAGYOVA Kitti

PIRK Rita

number

358

374

369

102

88
286
364
368
215
226

274
370

372

90
367

87

151

281
172

36
22

469

65

110
178
15

183
168
410

60

Cadet Circuit

club

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO
UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA

WROCLAWIANIE
WROCLAWIANIE
WROCLAWIANIE
WROCLAWIANIE
WROCLAWIANIE
WROCLAWIANIE
WROCLAWIANIE
WROCLAWIANIE
ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE
ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE
ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE
ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE
KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

nat.

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
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date of birth

20/6/2000
23/1/2001
21/7/1999
10/3/1999
4/1/2000
27/7/1999
23/5/2000
14/2/2000
23/8/2001
13/3/1999
18/11/1999
28/1/1999
11/7/1998
6/12/1999
2/12/1998
19/4/1998
22/8/1997
29/3/1999
15/1/2000
30/3/2001
9/9/2000
14/12/1997
6/3/1999
31/3/2001
21/8/2000
20/1/1999
30/6/1999
2/3/1998
14/1/1998
24/10/1999
24/11/1998
2/2/2000
29/1/1998
3/7/2000
25/4/2000
7/10/1997
7/10/1997
1/10/2001
21/10/1999
1/2/1999
3/1/2000
8/9/1997
27/6/1999
15/4/1998
15/4/1998
28/10/1997
28/5/1997
19/7/1999
8/11/1997
3/5/2000
23/7/1998

FIE lic.

00837151
00837152
00832993
00832998
00837132
00834959
00837142
00834745
00837147
00832995
00832996
00832997
00832981
00834495
00834490
00832980
00003326
00832992
00834963
00834751
00835012
00004211
00834960
00837134
00837148
00837129
00837130
00837131
00832977
00837150
00832978
00835028
00832979
00834527
00776617
00832989
00832585
00837144
00836050
00837145
00837146
00832361
00837137
00832976
00832975
00776917
00000632
00832118
00832119
00836011
00832114
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Fencers (all, structured order - 109 fencers)

name and first name

ENGSTROM Julia
RUNDQUIST Harriet
GILLJAM Patricia
SCHREIBER Ester
DEMENTIEVA Anastasiia
SLIUSENKO Tetiana
TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina

number

244
100
115

13
329

179

Cadet Circuit

club

EGF

EGF

GFK

GFK
NIKOLAEV
NIKOLAEV
UKRAINE
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nat.

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR

date of birth

12/9/1997
5/2/1998
23/5/1998
8/4/1997
8/6/1998
25/5/1998
8/8/1997

FIE lic.

00699103
00703256
00832789
00699130
00834266
00837126
00832177
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Formula of the competition

109 fencers
1 poules: round

109 fencers

16 poules (13 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs, countries

86 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 86 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final

Cadet Circuit

Document engarde-escrime.com - 11-01-2014 18:50
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 9:00 piste No 1
Referee: DUL Michal POL

SZYMCZAK Anna
MAKARSKA Karolina
NAGYOVA Kitti
LASAKOVA Klara
MICHNIEWICZ Julia
BEARDMORE Katherine
KACZMAREK Marta

Poule No2 9:00 piste No 2
Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw POL

HAVLICKOVA Anna
BITTEROVA Kitti
BYTNER Malwina
PIETROSZEK Karolina
WISOKY Weronika
DMOCHOWSKA Isabella
STAWIARSKA Katarzyna

Poule No3 9:00 piste No 3

Referee: HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR

WIERZCHOWSKA Agnieszka
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU A
SNIAROWSKA Paula
CZERWINSKA Marzena
MATYSIAK Katarzyna
DERZSIOVA Michaela

Poule No4 9:00 piste No 4
Referee: FOGT Przemyslaw POL

ROMPCZYK Zuzanna
CHRZANOWSKA Julia
WYGANOWSKA Anna
SZABELSKA Oliwia
TAYLOR Lucy
BILODEAU Ariane

Poule No5 9:00 piste No 5
Referee: MOCEK Slawomir POL

SEIDEL Anna
CHMIEL Julia

ELLIS Bethany
WOIJTALUK Julia
SCHREIBER Ester
BOBKOWSKA Kamila
RUDZINSKA Patrycja

Cadet Circuit
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
WROCLAWIANIE POL
KS SAMORIN SVK
SERM OSTRAVA CZE
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE PO POL
FIGHTING FIT FC GBR
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE
KS SAMORIN SVK
WROCLAWIANIE POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE PO POL
FIGHTING FIT FC GBR
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
A.0.X. EGALEO GRE
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK POL
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE PO POL
KS SAMORIN SVK
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK POL
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
AZS UKW BYDGOSZCZ POL
MID DOWN GBR
CANADA CAN
TB HAMBURG-EILBECK GER
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE PO POL
WREKIN SWORD CLUB GBR
AZS UKW BYDGOSZCZ POL
GFK SWE
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL

vl v V[ V[ V] Vv
1e[4f1]2]1]4
0| v vl 2|2
a4l vlvie[1]3]v
2/ vio| v v]3
3lvivivie[n|v
ol v v 1] V|3
ol 1[3]1]2]1
vl vivviz2]v
vio[=[2[1]2]3
vt vle[1]3]o0
vt vvel4]v
vivivivvi]y
v 1] v v]3]2
0/v4 v|o]|v4
vielvliv]iv]v
3]0 vi1|3
1/o0]4 1)1
vit|v|v]e]v
3l2]v|v]3
2/1/0/0]0
vl vliv]v]v
v]o 2|1
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vialvliv]v
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VIM

1,000
0,000
0,333
0,500
0,500
0,667
0,500

VM

0,000
0,833
0,167
0,333
0,667
1,000
0,500

VM

0,600
1,000
0,200
0,000
0,800
0,400

VIM

0,000
1,000
0,200
0,400
0,600
0,800

VM

0,333
0,000
0,167
0,667
1,000
0,500
0,833

ind.

20
-17
-10

5

ind.

19
-13
-10

15

ind.
-4
22
-11
-18
11

HS
30
13
14
23
20
25
19

HS

27
13
15
25
30
21

HS
13
25
12

21
18

HS

25

13
19
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13

14
24
30
18
26
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No6 9:00 piste No 6

Referee: NAGY Jozef SVK KS SAMORIN

KOLAK Ewelina
TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina
WALCZYK Julia

BOBER Zuzanna

SCHMIDT Patrycja

KURTIS Emma

Poule No7 9:00 piste No 7

Referee: MATYSIAK Zbignew POL

KEDZIORA Zofia
DEMENTIEVA Anastasiia
KNAP Sofia

MOSS Amber
KOLIBABKA Karina
ZAJAC Katarzyna
FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra

Poule No 8 9:00 piste No 8
Referee: SKUPIO Tomasz POL

SADOWSKA Maria
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
MUKLEWICZ Natalia
SNIAROWSKA Karolina
KAPRAL Karolina
FEKLISTOVA Katrina
ZHAO Jenny

Poule No9 9:00 piste No 9

Referee: SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR

FRACKOWIAK Adrianna
TOPORSKA Joanna
KUBIAK Aurora

DZIWOSZ Hanna
GILLJAM Patricia
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
NELSON Tanya

Poule No 10  9:00 piste No 10
Referee: KOPCZYNSKI Artur POL

WLOSINSKA Julia
PATHARE Laura Margrethe
KOZLOWSKA Alicja
LAWSKA Magdalena
STRACHOWSKA Malgorzata
PIRK Rita

EDWARDS Asha

Cadet Circuit
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL
UKRAINE UKR
ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE POL
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
HYMERS GBR
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
NIKOLAEV UKR
TB HAMBURG-EILBECK GER
LOUTH FC GBR
AZS AWF POZNAN POL
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
WROCLAWIANIE POL
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL
SERM OSTRAVA CZE
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
NEWHAM SWORDS GBR
CANADA CAN
WROCLAWIANIE POL
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
GFK SWE
KS SAMORIN SVK
CANADA CAN
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
DENMARK DEN
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
WROCLAWIANIE POL
ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE POL
KS SAMORIN SVK
LASZLOF GBR
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VIM

0,400
0,200
1,000
0,600
0,000
0,800

VM

0,167
0,500
0,167
0,333
0,500
0,833
1,000

VIM

0,000
0,833
0,333
0,167
0,500
0,833
0,833

VIM

0,833
0,500
0,333
0,000
0,667
0,333
0,833

VIM

0,500
0,333
0,333
0,167
0,833
0,833
0,500

ind.
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-10
13
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14
4
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17
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10
18
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13
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11
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 11 9:00 piste No 11

Referee: PRZYBYSLAWSKI Michal POL

ZENOBI Rachele
STRACHOWSKA Julia
DARDA Paulina
TOMCZAK Renata
GRANVILLE Rhiannon
WINIARSKA Katarzyna
ROMASHINA Sofya

Poule No 12 9:00 piste No 12

Referee: NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery POL

SLIUSENKO Tetiana
SCHMIDT Ann-Katrin
SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja
MAJSZEWSKA Kinga
DOMBROWSKA Monika
ZUROWSKA Beata
SCUKOVA Michaela

Poule No 13 9:40 piste No 4
Referee: CIEPLY Tomasz POL

LIDZBARSKA Julia
LUCZAK Sylwia
CAMPBELL Yasmin
PALKA Dominika
CIGANKOVA Tereza
KROL Weronika

LI Karina

Poule No 14 10:00 piste No 6

Referee: DURAJ Stanislav CZE SERM OSTRAVA

LAMENT Marcelina
FILBY Sarah
RUNDQUIST Harriet
SZEWCZYK Wiktoria
RYBAK Magdalena
NEMCOVA Stepanka
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia

Poule No 15 10:10 piste No 3
Referee: KOLER Jakub POL

MURAWSKA Karolina
ENGSTROM Julia

MECH Marta

SHAW Rachel

LI Angela

POLEK Alicja

MATRASZEK Veronika Viktor

Cadet Circuit

ITALY ITA vl v vl v] V] 3
ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE POL |1||V[2|/vaV|V
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL |4|2|=|o0|o]1]o0
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL |4/ V| V[V V|V
BATH SWORD CLUB GBR |1|1|Vv][2]]3]3
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL |1|1|v31| V|3
CANADA CAN |Vvl4| V|1 Vv|V

NIKOLAEV UKR vi2[2/4]1]|V
FGS SCHWERIN GER |4|7|vVv|V[2]|2]V
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL |V 2|0 |V V1|V
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL | V| 0|27 Vv]lo|3
AZS AWF POZNAN POL |V V[1|[1]/7]3]V
WROCLAWIANIE POL | V| V| V|V V|V
SERM OSTRAVA CZE |3|4]2/Vv/o|1

UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 43| vivl v v
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL | V|| o|1]o]2]1
FIGHTING FIT FC GBR | V| V| V[V|lvav
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIEPO POL | 2| V[ 1|[4][ V]V
SERM OSTRAVA czE |2| Vv 3|V V]o
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL |1|V|3[2/1] |V
CANADA CAN 3|V 33|V 4

UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 2l 1]2]1]3]0
CANADA CAN | Vv[]4][2[Vv|V][o
EGF SWE | V| V| Vv[VvlVvvV
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL |V V|0V 4|3
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL | V| o|2|[2]7]2]1
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE | V| 2|3/ Vv|v]]3
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIEPO POL | V| V| 3| V| V| Vv

UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK POL o/ 3/vl1[v20
EGF SWE | V|| 4|Vv[3|V]V
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL |V V||V 3|V]3
NEWHAM SWORDS GBR [3|o0/3|[n]1]V]1
CANADA CAN | V| VIvav[|v]V
WROCLAWIANIE POL |1[1]1]o0[2]" ]2
SERM OSTRAVA CzE | V|3 v[Vv[2]vVv
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VIM

0,833
0,667
0,000
0,833
0,167
0,333
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 16 10:20 piste No 1

Cadet Circuit

Referee: DUL Michal POL, HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR

ZELECHOWSKA Sara
PANDER Julia
SZAFRANSKA Aleksandra
STENCLOVA Tereza
CLARKE Jade

KNAP Barbara
JOERGENSEN Laeticia

UKS ATENA GDANSK
WROCLAWIANIE

UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ
SERM OSTRAVA
WELLINGTON SWORDS
TB HAMBURG-EILBECK
HFK HELLERUP

POL
POL
POL
CZE
GBR
GER
DEN

<
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O |= o

<<z <<

(O8]

\S]

WLl m <N
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W = | | o
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VIM

0,500
0,667
0,000
0,667
1,000
0,167
0,500
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 109 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra
SCHREIBER Ester
ZUROWSKA Beata

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikate

CLARKE Jade
SZYMCZAK Anna
WALCZYK Julia
RUNDQUIST Harriet

LI Angela
CHRZANOWSKA Julia
CAMPBELL Yasmin
DMOCHOWSKA Isabella
FEKLISTOVA Katrina
BITTEROVA Kitti
TOMCZAK Renata
RUDZINSKA Patrycja
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia
FRACKOWIAK Adrianna
ZAJAC Katarzyna

PIRK Rita

NELSON Tanya

ZENOBI Rachele

ZHAO Jenny
STRACHOWSKA Malgorzata
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
BILODEAU Ariane
KURTIS Emma
MATYSIAK Katarzyna
ENGSTROM Julia
LIDZBARSKA Julia

MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria

WISOKY Weronika
WOJTALUK Julia
GILLJAM Patricia
MECH Marta
BEARDMORE Katherine
ROMASHINA Sofya
SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja
STENCLOVA Tereza
STRACHOWSKA Julia
PANDER Julia

TAYLOR Lucy

BOBER Zuzanna
WIERZCHOWSKA Agnieszka
LASAKOVA Klara
ZELECHOWSKA Sara
WLOSINSKA Julia
JOERGENSEN Laeticia
SCHMIDT Ann-Katrin
KOLIBABKA Karina
FILBY Sarah

club

WROCLAWIANIE

GFK

WROCLAWIANIE
A.0.X. EGALEO
WELLINGTON SWORDS
UKS ATENA GDANSK
ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE
EGF

CANADA

BUDOWLANI TORUN
FIGHTING FIT FC
FIGHTING FIT FC
NEWHAM SWORDS

KS SAMORIN

IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
UKS ATENA GDANSK

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA

WROCLAWIANIE
BUDOWLANI TORUN

KS SAMORIN

CANADA

ITALY

CANADA

ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE
SERM OSTRAVA

CANADA

HYMERS

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA

EGF
UKS ATENA GDANSK
SERM OSTRAVA

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA

AZS UKW BYDGOSZCZ
GFK

UKS ATENA GDANSK
FIGHTING FIT FC
CANADA

UKS ATENA GDANSK
SERM OSTRAVA
ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE
WROCLAWIANIE

MID DOWN

UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
SERM OSTRAVA

UKS ATENA GDANSK
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
HFK HELLERUP

FGS SCHWERIN

AZS AWF POZNAN
CANADA

nat.

POL
SWE
POL
GRE
GBR
POL
POL
SWE
CAN
POL
GBR
GBR
GBR
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
CAN
ITA

CAN
POL
CZE

CAN
GBR
POL
SWE
POL
CZE

POL
POL
SWE
POL
GBR
CAN
POL
CZE

POL
POL
GBR
POL
POL
CZE

POL
POL
DEN
GER
POL
CAN
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VIM

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500

ind.
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30
30
30
25
30
30
23
30
29
25
29
30
29
27
29
26
28
27
26
29
26
28
28
26
25
24
22
21
27
27
25
25
24
25
26
25
25
23
23
22
22
19
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13
23
25
25
23
23
22
21

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 109 fencers)

rank

51
53
53
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98
100
101
102

name and first name

STAWIARSKA Katarzyna
PALKA Dominika
SZEWCZYK Wiktoria
CIGANKOVA Tereza
MICHNIEWICZ Julia
BOBKOWSKA Kamila
NEMCOVA Stepanka
TOPORSKA Joanna
KAPRAL Karolina
DOMBROWSKA Monika
DEMENTIEVA Anastasiia
EDWARDS Asha
KACZMAREK Marta
DERZSIOVA Michaela
KOLAK Ewelina
SZABELSKA Oliwia

LI Karina

KOZLOWSKA Alicja
MUKLEWICZ Natalia
MOSS Amber

KUBIAK Aurora
SLIUSENKO Tetiana
KROL Weronika
MAJSZEWSKA Kinga
PATHARE Laura Margrethe
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
PIETROSZEK Karolina
NAGYOVA Kitti
WINIARSKA Katarzyna
SEIDEL Anna
MURAWSKA Karolina
TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina
SNIAROWSKA Paula
WYGANOWSKA Anna
GRANVILLE Rhiannon
ELLIS Bethany

KNAP Barbara
SNIAROWSKA Karolina
SHAW Rachel
SCUKOVA Michaela
BYTNER Malwina
RYBAK Magdalena
LAWSKA Magdalena
KEDZIORA Zofia

KNAP Sofia

LUCZAK Sylwia
DZIWOSZ Hanna
MAKARSKA Karolina
CZERWINSKA Marzena
POLEK Alicja

LAMENT Marcelina

club
UKS ATENA GDANSK

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA

UKS ATENA GDANSK
SERM OSTRAVA

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA

UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
UKS ATENA GDANSK
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
AZS AWF POZNAN
NIKOLAEV

LASZLOF

IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
KS SAMORIN

IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
AZS UKW BYDGOSZCZ
CANADA

UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
LOUTH FC
ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE
NIKOLAEV

POLONIA 1912 LESZNO
BUDOWLANI TORUN
DENMARK

KS SAMORIN

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

KS SAMORIN

UKS ATENA GDANSK

TB HAMBURG-EILBECK
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK
UKRAINE

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
UKS ATENA GDANSK
BATH SWORD CLUB
WREKIN SWORD CLUB
TB HAMBURG-EILBECK
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
NEWHAM SWORDS
SERM OSTRAVA
WROCLAWIANIE

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
WROCLAWIANIE

UKS ATENA GDANSK

TB HAMBURG-EILBECK
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
WROCLAWIANIE

UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK
WROCLAWIANIE

UKS ATENA GDANSK

nat.

POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL
UKR
GBR
POL
SVK
POL
POL
CAN
POL
POL
GBR
POL
UKR
POL
POL
DEN
SVK
POL
SVK
POL
GER
POL
UKR
POL
POL
GBR
GBR
GER
POL
GBR
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
GER
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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VIM

0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

-11

HS

21
22
22
20
20
18
23
22
21
20
18
20
19
18
17
13
23
19
17
18
19
19
17
15
16
16
15
14
14
13
11
14
12

15
14
15
14
13
15
13
12
11

10

13
13

O 3

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 109 fencers)

rank

103
104
104
106
107
108
109

name and first name

DARDA Paulina
HAVLICKOVA Anna
SZAFRANSKA Aleksandra
ROMPCZYK Zuzanna
SADOWSKA Maria
SCHMIDT Patrycja
CHMIEL Julia

club nat.

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK POL
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA POL
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VIM

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Cadet Circuit page 1/4
Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32
1 SCHREIBER Ester SWE
SCHREIBER Ester
128 - -
SCHREIBER Ester
65 DERZSIOVA Michaela SVK 15/2
DERZSIOV A Michaela
64 KACZMAREK Marta POL 15/14
SC]
33  WOITALUK Julia POL 1
WOIJTALUK Julia
9  --—--—-- -
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria
97 e --- 15/6
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria
32 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE
17  BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia
112 - -
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia
81 SEIDEL Anna GER 15/9
JOERGENSEN Laeticia
48 JOERGENSEN Laeticia DEN 15/9
BR
49  SCHMIDT Ann-Katrin GER 1
SCHMIDT Ann-Katrin
80  WINIARSKA Katarzyna POL 15/5
SCHMIDT Ann-Katrin
R — --- 15/14
RUDZINSKA Patrycja
16 RUDZINSKA Patrycja POL
9 LI Angela CAN
LI Angela
120 - -
LI Angela
73  SLIUSENKO Tetiana UKR 15/4
CIGANKOVA Tereza
56 CIGANKOVA Tereza CZE 7/4
LI,
41  PANDER Julia POL 1
PANDER Julia
88 - -
STRACHOWSKA Malgorzata
R — --- 1572
STRACHOWSKA Malgorzata
24  STRACHOWSKA Malgorzata POL
25 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
104 - -
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
) —— --- 14/13
STRACHOWSKA Julia
40 STRACHOWSKA Julia POL
RU
57 BOBKOWSKA Kamila POL 1
BOBKOWSKA Kamila
72  KUBIAK Aurora POL 15/13
RUNDQUIST Harriet
| R — --- 15/6
RUNDQUIST Harriet
8 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE




Cadet Circuit page 2/4
Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32
5 CLARKE Jade GBR
CLARKE Jade
124 - -
KAPRAL Karolina
69 KOZLOWSKA Alicja POL 12/9
KAPRAL Karolina
60 KAPRAL Karolina POL 15/6
KA
37 ROMASHINA Sofya CAN 1
ROMASHINA Sofya
92 e -
ROMASHINA Sofya
L —— --- 15/13
MATYSIAK Katarzyna
28 MATYSIAK Katarzyna POL
21  NELSON Tanya CAN
NELSON Tanya
108  ---—--—-- -
NELSON Tanya
85 WYGANOWSKA Anna POL 15/4
WIERZCHOWSKA Agnieszka
44  WIERZCHOWSKA Agnieszka POL 14/8
NE
53 PALKA Dominika POL 1:
PATHARE Laura Margrethe
76  PATHARE Laura Margrethe DEN 15/13
DMOCHOWSKA Isabella
117 e --- 15/13
DMOCHOWSKA Isabella
12 DMOCHOWSKA Isabella GBR
13 FEKLISTOVA Katrina GBR
FEKLISTOVA Katrina
116 ----—--—-- -
FILBY Sarah
77 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 15/13
FILBY Sarah
52  FILBY Sarah CAN 15/8
PIR
45 LASAKOVA Klara CZE 1:
LASAKOVA Klara
84  SNIAROWSKA Paula POL 15/10
PIRK Rita
L —— --- 15/7
PIRK Rita
20  PIRK Rita SVK
29  ENGSTROM Julia SWE
ENGSTROM Julia
100 ----—--—-- -
ENGSTROM Julia
93 e --- 15/7
BEARDMORE Katherine
36 BEARDMORE Katherine GBR
KO
61 DOMBROWSKA Monika POL 1:
LI Karina
68 LI Karina CAN 15/5
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikateri
| R — --- 15/8
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikateri
4 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikateri GRE




Cadet Circuit page 3/4
Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32
3 ZUROWSKA Beata POL
ZUROWSKA Beata
126 --——----- -
ZUROWSKA Beata
67 SZABELSKA Oliwia POL 15/7
SZABELSKA Oliwia
62 DEMENTIEVA Anastasiia UKR 15/12
ZU
35 MECH Marta POL 1:
MECH Marta
94 - -
MECH Marta
L —— --- 15/4
LIDZBARSKA Julia
30 LIDZBARSKA Julia POL
19  ZAJAC Katarzyna POL
ZAJAC Katarzyna
110 --——m-- -
TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina
83 TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR 15/12
TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina
46 ZELECHOWSKA Sara POL 15/11
BIT
51 STAWIARSKA Katarzyna POL 1
STAWIARSKA Katarzyna
78  PIETROSZEK Karolina POL 15/7
BITTEROVA Kitti
| R — --- 15/8
BITTEROVA Kitti
14  BITTEROVA Kitti SVK
11 CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR
CAMPBELL Yasmin
118 —-meem- -
SZEWCZYK Wiktoria
75 MAJSZEWSKA Kinga POL 14/13
SZEWCZYK Wiktoria
54 SZEWCZYK Wiktoria POL 15/7
ZE
43  BOBER Zuzanna POL 1
BOBER Zuzanna
86  GRANVILLE Rhiannon GBR 15/14
ZENOBI Rachele
A — --- 15/4
ZENOBI Rachele
22  ZENOBI Rachele ITA
27  KURTIS Emma GBR
KURTIS Emma
102 —-eee- -
SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja
) S —— --- 15/13
SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja
38 SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja POL
SZ°
59 TOPORSKA Joanna POL 1:
TOPORSKA Joanna
70  MUKLEWICZ Natalia POL 15/4
SZYMCZAK Anna
| —— --- 1572
SZYMCZAK Anna
6 SZYMCZAK Anna POL




Cadet Circuit page 4/4
Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32
7 WALCZYK Julia POL
WALCZYK Julia
| o — —-
WALCZYK Julia
71  MOSS Amber GBR 15/2
MOSS Amber
58 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 15/14
WA
39 STENCLOVA Tereza CZE 1:
STENCLOVA Tereza
1810 J— —-
BILODEAU Ariane
O — — 15/5
BILODEAU Ariane
26 BILODEAU Ariane CAN
23 ZHAO Jenny CAN
ZHAO Jenny
J L0 — —-
ZHAO Jenny
Y —— — 15/4
TAYLOR Lucy
42  TAYLOR Lucy GBR
7H
55 MICHNIEWICZ Julia POL 1:
MICHNIEWICZ Julia
74  KROL Weronika POL 15/8
CHRZANOWSKA Julia
S —— — 15/1
CHRZANOWSKA Julia
10 CHRZANOWSKA Julia POL
15 TOMCZAK Renata POL
TOMCZAK Renata
114 - —-
TOMCZAK Renata
79 NAGYOVA Kitti SVK 15/5
KOLIBABKA Karina
50 KOLIBABKA Karina POL 15/12
TO
47  WLOSINSKA Julia POL 1:
WLOSINSKA Julia
82 MURAWSKA Karolina POL 15/6
FRACKOWIAK Adrianna
| — — 15/5
FRACKOWIAK Adrianna
18 FRACKOWIAK Adrianna POL
31  WISOKY Weronika POL
WISOKY Weronika
98 —-
GILLJAM Patricia
N —— — 15/10
GILLJAM Patricia
34  GILLJAM Patricia SWE
FR.
63 EDWARDS Asha GBR 1:
KOLAK Ewelina
66 KOLAK Ewelina POL 15/14
FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra
| — — 15/11
FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra
2 FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra POL




Cadet Circuit

page 1/1

Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8
1 SCHREIBER Ester SWE
SCHREIBER Ester
32 MATRASZEK Veronika Vikt CZE 15/8
SCHREIBER Ester
17 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL 15/6
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia
16 SCHMIDT Ann-Katrin GER 15/14
SCHREIBER Ester
9 LI Angela CAN 12/7
LI Angela
24  STRACHOWSKA Malgorzata POL 11/6
LI Angela
25 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE 15/12
RUNDQUIST Harriet
8 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE 15/14
5 KAPRAL Karolina POL
KAPRAL Karolina
28 ROMASHINA Sofya CAN 15/14
KAPRAL Karolina
21  NELSON Tanya CAN 15/13
NELSON Tanya
12 DMOCHOWSKA Isabella GBR 15/4
KONTOCHRISTOPOUL
13 FILBY Sarah CAN 15/4
PIRK Rita
20 PIRK Rita SVK 15/9
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU
29  ENGSTROM lJulia SWE 15/5
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU
4 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU GRE 15/10
3 ZUROWSKA Beata POL
ZUROWSKA Beata
30 MECH Marta POL 15/5
ZUROWSKA Beata
19 TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR 10/9
BITTEROVA Kitti
14  BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 15/10
SZYMCZAK Anna
11 SZEWCZYK Wiktoria POL 12/7
ZENOBI Rachele
22 ZENOBI Rachele ITA 15/3
SZYMCZAK Anna
27 SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja POL 15/6
SZYMCZAK Anna
6 SZYMCZAK Anna POL 15/7
7 WALCZYK Julia POL
WALCZYK Julia
26  BILODEAU Ariane CAN 15/9
WALCZYK Julia
23 ZHAO Jenny CAN 15/4
ZHAO Jenny
10 CHRZANOWSKA Julia POL 15/12
WALCZYK Julia
15 TOMCZAK Renata POL 13/12
TOMCZAK Renata
18 FRACKOWIAK Adrianna POL 15/13
TOMCZAK Renata
31 GILLJAM Patricia SWE 14/12
FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra
2 FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra POL 15/13




Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

Cadet Circuit

1 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE

MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria
16 SCHMIDT Ann-Katrin GER 15/5
9 STRACHOWSKA Malgorzata POL

STRACHOWSKA Malgorzata
8 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE 15/6
5 ROMASHINA Sofya CAN

ROMASHINA Sofya
12 DMOCHOWSKA Isabella GBR 15/7
13 FILBY Sarah CAN

ENGSTROM Julia
4 ENGSTROM Julia SWE 15/13
3 MECH Marta POL

MECH Marta
14 TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR 15/14
11 SZEWCZYK Wiktoria POL

SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja
6 SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja POL 15/12
7 BILODEAU Ariane CAN

CHRZANOWSKA Julia
10 CHRZANOWSKA Julia POL 15/10
15 FRACKOWIAK Adrianna POL

FRACKOWIAK Adrianna
2 GILLJAM Patricia SWE 15/7
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Tableaux E-F de 16

Cadet Circuit

Tableaux E-F de 8

page 1/1

1 FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra POL
FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra
16 SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja POL 15/11
FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra
9 FRACKOWIAK Adrianna POL 15/12
ZHAO Jenny
8 ZHAO Jenny CAN 15/11
5 PIRK Rita SVK
ENGSTROM Julia
12 ENGSTROM Julia SWE 15/5
ENGSTROM Julia
13 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE 15/6
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria
4 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL 15/8
3 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK
BITTEROVA Kitti
14  MECH Marta POL 14/13
BITTEROVA Kitti
11  STRACHOWSKA Malgorzata POL 13/10
STRACHOWSKA Malgorzata
6 NELSON Tanya CAN 15/11
7 ZENOBI Rachele ITA
CHRZANOWSKA Julia
10 CHRZANOWSKA Julia POL 15/5
CHRZANOWSKA Julia
15 ROMASHINA Sofya CAN 1572
ROMASHINA Sofya
2 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE 15/12




Cadet Circuit

Tableau G

ZUROWSKA Beata POL

ZUROWSKA Beata
ENGSTROM Julia SWE 15/10
FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra POL

FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra
KAPRAL Karolina POL 15/6
TOMCZAK Renata POL

CHRZANOWSKA Julia
CHRZANOWSKA Julia POL 15/7
BITTEROVA Kitti SVK

BITTEROVA Kitti
LI Angela CAN 15/3
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Cadet Circuit

page 1/1

WALCZYK Julia

Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final
SCHREIBER Ester SWE
BITTEROVA Kitti
BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 10/9
WALCZYK Julia
FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra POL 12/10
WALCZYK Julia
WALCZYK Julia POL 15/6
SZYMCZAK Anna POL
SZYMCZAK Anna
ZUROWSKA Beata POL 11/4
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU
CHRZANOWSKA Julia POL 15/11
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU  GRE 11/10

by abandonment



Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 109 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

WALCZYK Julia
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-
SZYMCZAK Anna
BITTEROVA Kitti
FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra
SCHREIBER Ester
ZUROWSKA Beata
CHRZANOWSKA Julia

LI Angela

TOMCZAK Renata
ENGSTROM lJulia
KAPRAL Karolina

ZHAO Jenny
STRACHOWSKA Malgorzata
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria
ROMASHINA Sofya
RUNDQUIST Harriet
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia
FRACKOWIAK Adrianna
PIRK Rita

NELSON Tanya

ZENOBI Rachele

MECH Marta
SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja
DMOCHOWSKA Isabella
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
BILODEAU Ariane
GILLJAM Patricia
SCHMIDT Ann-Katrin
FILBY Sarah

SZEWCZYK Wiktoria
TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina
CLARKE Jade
CAMPBELL Yasmin
FEKLISTOVA Katrina
RUDZINSKA Patrycja
ZAJAC Katarzyna

KURTIS Emma
MATYSIAK Katarzyna
LIDZBARSKA Julia
WISOKY Weronika
WOIJTALUK Julia
BEARDMORE Katherine
STENCLOVA Tereza
STRACHOWSKA Julia
PANDER Julia

TAYLOR Lucy

BOBER Zuzanna
WIERZCHOWSKA Agnieszka
LASAKOVA Klara
WLOSINSKA Julia

club

ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE
A.0.X. EGALEO

UKS ATENA GDANSK

KS SAMORIN
WROCLAWIANIE

GFK

WROCLAWIANIE
BUDOWLANI TORUN
CANADA

IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
EGF

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
CANADA

ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE
SERM OSTRAVA

CANADA

EGF
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA
WROCLAWIANIE

KS SAMORIN

CANADA

ITALY

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK
FIGHTING FIT FC

SERM OSTRAVA

CANADA

GFK

FGS SCHWERIN

CANADA

UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKRAINE

WELLINGTON SWORDS
FIGHTING FIT FC
NEWHAM SWORDS

UKS ATENA GDANSK
BUDOWLANI TORUN
HYMERS
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA
UKS ATENA GDANSK
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA
AZS UKW BYDGOSZCZ
FIGHTING FIT FC

SERM OSTRAVA
ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE
WROCLAWIANIE

MID DOWN

UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
SERM OSTRAVA

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
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nat.

POL
GRE
POL
SVK
POL
SWE
POL
POL
CAN
POL
SWE
POL
CAN
POL
CZE
CAN
SWE
POL
POL
SVK
CAN
ITA
POL
POL
GBR
CZE
CAN
SWE
GER
CAN
POL
UKR
GBR
GBR
GBR
POL
POL
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL
GBR
CZE
POL
POL
GBR
POL
POL
CZE
POL

date of birth

28/10/1997
10/6/1997
22/8/1997
28/5/1997
7/10/1997

8/4/1997
8/9/1997
18/9/1997
4/10/1998
29/5/1999
12/9/1997
1/1/1998
17/7/1997
15/4/1998
1/4/1998
31/8/1997
5/2/1998
14/1/1998
7/10/1997
23/7/1998
5/5/1997
2/6/1998

18/11/1999
19/4/1998
22/6/1997
14/6/1998

5/9/1997
23/5/1998
1/2/1997
9/12/1998
2/12/1998
8/8/1997
30/5/1997
17/6/2000
6/4/1997
11/7/1998

21/10/1997
17/3/1997

24/11/1998
13/3/1999

3/7/2000
15/9/1998
24/9/1997
25/7/1997
15/4/1998

1/2/1999

6/4/1997
27/7/1999
15/1/2000
10/3/1998
4/10/2000

page 1/3

FIE lic.

00776917
00000743
00003326
00000632
00832585
00699130
00832361
00003926
00837005
00835916
00699103
00751616
00837001
00832975
00832962
00833493
00703256
00832977
00832989
00832114
00834690
00834915
00832996
00832980
00833641
00830372
00835200
00832789
00004182
00835686
00834490
00832177
00833593
00833512
00833531
00832981
00832973
00831816
00832978
00832995
00834527
00832986
00828019
00830118
00832976
00837145
00833789
00834959
00834963
00834278
00837139
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 109 fencers)
rank name and first name club nat. date of birth FIE lic.
52 JOERGENSEN Laeticia HFK HELLERUP DEN 2/11/1999 00834155
53 KOLIBABKA Karina AZS AWF POZNAN POL 30/6/1998 00837136
54 STAWIARSKA Katarzyna UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 6/12/1999 00834495
55 CIGANKOVA Tereza SERM OSTRAVA CZE 31/5/1997 00834445
55 MICHNIEWICZ Julia WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA POL 2/2/2000 00835028
57 BOBKOWSKA Kamila UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL 20/1/1999 00837129
58 TOPORSKA Joanna UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 29/3/1999 00832992
59 DERZSIOVA Michaela KS SAMORIN SVK 8/11/1997 00832119
60 KOLAK Ewelina IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 24/1/1998 00837128
61 SZABELSKA Oliwia AZS UKW BYDGOSZCZ POL 4/4/2000 00834961
62 LI Karina CANADA CAN 1/2/2000 00837006
63 MOSS Amber LOUTH FC GBR 16/7/1997 00833516
64 PATHARE Laura Margrethe DENMARK DEN 31/8/1998 00835575
65 ZELECHOWSKA Sara UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 14/12/1997 00004211
66 PALKA Dominika WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA POL 29/1/1998 00832979
67 NEMCOVA Stepanka LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 29/1/2000 00836101
68 DOMBROWSKA Monika AZS AWF POZNAN POL 9/9/1998 00837135
69 DEMENTIEVA Anastasiia NIKOLAEV UKR 8/6/1998 00834266
70 EDWARDS Asha LASZLOF GBR 18/5/1997 00833774
71 KACZMAREK Marta IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 13/3/1999 00837127
72  KOZLOWSKA Alicja UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 14/2/2000 00834745
73 MUKLEWICZ Natalia UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 28/1/1999 00832997
74 KUBIAK Aurora ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE POL 27/6/1999 00837137
74  SLIUSENKO Tetiana NIKOLAEV UKR 25/5/1998 00837126
76 KROL Weronika POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL 10/3/1999 00832998
77 MAJSZEWSKA Kinga BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 6/10/2000 00837093
78 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina KS SAMORIN SVK 19/7/1999 00832118
79 PIETROSZEK Karolina MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 20/6/2000 00837151
80 NAGYOVA Kitti KS SAMORIN SVK 3/5/2000 00836011
80 WINIARSKA Katarzyna UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 30/3/2001 00834751
82 SEIDEL Anna TB HAMBURG-EILBECK GER 20/3/1998 00836224
83 MURAWSKA Karolina UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK POL 31/3/2001 00837134
84 SNIAROWSKA Paula AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 20/5/1999 00837125
85 WYGANOWSKA Anna UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 9/9/2000 00835012
86 GRANVILLE Rhiannon BATH SWORD CLUB GBR 13/4/1998 00833591
87 ELLIS Bethany WREKIN SWORD CLUB GBR 23/10/1998 00833515
88 KNAP Barbara TB HAMBURG-EILBECK GER 26/9/1997 00836436
89 SNIAROWSKA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 30/1/2001 00837124
90 SHAW Rachel NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 4/7/1999 00835744
91 SCUKOVA Michaela SERM OSTRAVA CZE 11/5/1997 00830117
92 BYTNER Malwina WROCLAWIANIE POL 25/4/2000 00776617
93 RYBAK Magdalena MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 23/1/2001 00837152
94 LAWSKA Magdalena WROCLAWIANIE POL 1/10/2001 00837144
95 KEDZIORA Zofia UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 23/5/2000 00837142
96 KNAP Sofia TB HAMBURG-EILBECK GER 21/5/2000 00836632
97 LUCZAK Sylwia UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL 30/6/1999 00837130
98 DZIWOSZ Hanna MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 12/10/2001 00776616
98 MAKARSKA Karolina WROCLAWIANIE POL 21/10/1999 00836050
100 CZERWINSKA Marzena UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK POL 6/3/1999 00834960
101 POLEK Alicja WROCLAWIANIE POL 3/1/2000 00837146
102 LAMENT Marcelina UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 23/8/2001 00837147
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 109 fencers)

rank

103
104
104
106
107
108
109

name and first name

DARDA Paulina
HAVLICKOVA Anna
SZAFRANSKA Aleksandra
ROMPCZYK Zuzanna
SADOWSKA Maria
SCHMIDT Patrycja
CHMIEL Julia

club

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC

UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ

UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA
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nat.

POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

date of birth

1/1/2000
10/9/1999
2/3/1998
21/8/2000
4/1/2000
21/7/1999
24/10/1999

page 3/3

FIE lic.

00776610
00834084
00837131
00837148
00837132
00832993
00837150
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Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

DURAIJ Stanislav
HAZELWOOD Daniel
SPEAKMAN Adrian
CIEPLY Tomasz

DUL Michal

FOGT Przemyslaw
KOLER Jakub
KOPCZYNSKI Artur
MATYSIAK Zbignew
MOCEK Slawomir
MOIJSKI Jaroslaw
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery
PRZYBYSLAWSKI Michal
SKUPIO Tomasz

NAGY Jozef

cat

country poules matches finales

CZE
GBR
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
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